
WHITE
HORSE

Great Ales, Fine Food
Established 1769

FAMILY
PIZZA DEAL

2 Adult pizzas
& 2 kids pizzas

£25

Mon – Fri 
3pm till 5pm

See Chalkboards For Daily Specials  Sunday Roast Available 12 - 6pm £10.95 (Sunday Only)

www.whitehorsequor n.co.uk
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U 2 PIZZAS
& 2 GLASSES

OF PROSECCO
£25

Every Sunday
from 6pm – 9pm

(Prosecco can be substituted 
for  any other drink 
– Conditions apply)

2 PIZZAS
for £16

Mon – Fri
3pm till 5pm

PIZZA & 
PROSECCO 

SUNDAYS

FAMILY
PIZZA

DEAL

PIZZA MENU
THE SANTA MARIA
Tomato, mozzarella & basil (V)

THE THOMAS FIRR
Feta cheese, caramelised onions, spinach, red peppers & garlic oil (V)

THE KELCEY
Tandoori chicken, mint yoghurt, caramelised red onion & coriander

THE CRADOCK
Pepperoni, mushrooms, red peppers, rocket & parmesan

THE RUMSEY
Grilled cherry, goats cheese & rocket (V)

THE TOLLER
Smoked haddock, blue cheese, spinach & egg

THE PINGLE
Apple, walnuts, gorgonzola, rocket & parmesan (V)

THE SARSON SPICE
Spicy meatballs, fresh chillies, jalapenos & caramelised onion

THE FREEHOLD
Pulled BBQ chicken, pineapple & fresh chillies

£8.95

£9.95

£10.75

£10.95

£9.95

£11.25

£10.95

£10.95

£10.50

‘All our pizzas are made from fresh, topped with our homemade tomato and basil 
sauce and mozzarella cheese then served the Italian way, stone-baked and thin crust. 

If  you require your pizza on a gluten free base then just ask a member of  staff, or if  you 
fancy one to takeaway we can box it up for you to take home’

Please make us aware of  any dietary requirements you may have in advance.
Some dishes may contain nuts and nut traces

(All our pizzas are made with a tomato & mozzarella base unless otherwise stated.)

Monday to Thursday between the hours of 3pm till 5pm, we only serve pizzas and sides.



DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE CHUNKS 
Served with strawberry puree & vanilla ice-cream (GF)  

LEMON POSSETT
Served with Raspberry Coulis (GF)    

ETON MESS ICE CREAM SUNDAE  
Served with raspberries & strawberries (GF)

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
Ask your server for todays special

VANILLA PANNACOTTA
Served with Blueberry Coulis (GF)

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

(GF) - Gluten free option available
(V) - Vegetarian
       - Dish available on the Fixed price offer
 
Gluten Free Diners - All dishes marked with a GF 
symbol can be cooked or prepared gluten free. We 
cook all our dishes from fresh, so please state you 
want GF at the time of ordering so we can substitute                       
the ingredients.

FP

STARTERS/SMALL PLATES

BURGERS

CHOOSE 3 OF THE ABOVE AS TAPAS STYLE SMALLER PLATES 
FOR £9.95. ‘PERFECT FOR SHARING WITH PROSECCO’

SHARING PLATTER
£14.95OCEAN PLATTER 

Prawns pil pil, squid & chorizo, smoked salmon, smoked haddock fishcakes,
blanched whitebait, homemade flatbreads & dips.

SIDES
HAND CUT CHIPS (add Cheese for 50p) • FRIES (add Cheese for 50p) • ONION RINGS •      

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD • SUMMER VEG • HOMEMADE COLESLAW •
PEPPERCORN, BLUE CHEESE & MUSHROOM SAUCE or CHIMICHURRI SAUCE - All £3.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES • GARLIC CIABATTA (add Cheese for 50p) - £3.50

ALL SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN,
WITH HAND CUT CHIPS & COLESLAW

PIE OF THE DAY
Served with hand-cut chips, Summer vegetables & gravy        
     
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD 
A salad of  romaine lettuce, croutons, bacon, chicken, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing (GF)
                
GOATS CHEESE WALDORF SALAD 
A salad of  fresh apples, celery, grapes & walnuts topped with a sesame seed coated goats cheese wheel (GF) (V)

HALF ROASTED AUBERGINE
Topped with tomato, onion & halloumi. Served with pesto flatbread, tzakiki dip, sweet potato fries 
and greek style salad (V) (GF)

SMOKED HADDOCK & SPINACH RISOTTO
Served with poached egg & a watercress garnish (GF)

SEA BASS & TIGER PRAWN PANZANELLA SALAD
Tuscan salad of  crouton style bread, tomatoes, orange & chives with a honey, chilli & orange dressing (GF)

THE CAVEMAN BOARD
Full rack of  BBQ ribs, buffalo wings, pulled BBQ chicken, hand-cut chips, coleslaw & BBQ sauce 

8oz RUMP STEAK 
served with handcut chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom, chive onion rings & a choice
of  peppercorn sauce, chimmichurri sauce or a blue cheese crust (GF)

Surf  ‘n’ Turf  your steak with a prawn skewer for £2 extra

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.50

£12.50

£12.95

£15.50

£16.50

MAINS

Add pulled chicken or King prawns to your burger for an extra £2

(All our BEEF burgers are homemade and gluten-free - We also have gluten free buns 
available if  you require one.)

Swap your Fries/Hand-cut Chips for Sweet Potato Fries on any dishes for an extra 50p

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with fresh farmhouse bread (GF)

BREAD & OLIVES 
Garlic buttered flatbread & a pesto flatbread served with red pepper 
hummus & olives (V) (GF) 

SMOKED HADDOCK & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD
FISHCAKES 
Served on a balsamic, parmesan & rocket salad

BUFFALO WINGS 
Served with a lime & coriander sour cream

PESTO ARANCINI BALLS
Served in a rich tomato & basil sauce (V)

PRAWNS PIL PIL 
Served in a garlic, chilli, paprika oil with crusty ciabatta (GF) 

LOADED NACHOS 
Served with salsa, sour cream & melted cheese (V) (GF)
(Add pulled BBQ chicken for £2.00 extra)

£4.95

£4.00

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£4.95

2 RUMP STEAKS
& a Bottle of  Wine £30

2 SIRLOIN STEAKS
& a Bottle of  Wine £34

Every Thursday
4pm till 9pm

STEAK
NIGHT

Thursday

FISH, CHIPS
& MUSHY PEAS

Eat In £7.95

Takeaway £6.95

Every Friday
12pm till 7pm

FISH
FRIDAY

1 COURSE
£8.50

2 COURSES
£9.50

Mon - Fri
12pm till 3pm

LUNCH
CLUB

OPEN FOR
BREAKFAST

Every Weekend
9am - 11.30am

BREAKFAST

CLUB
Sat & Sun

2 COURSES
£12.95 per person

3 COURSES
£16.00 per person

Every Mon - Fri
5pm till 9pm (Fri till 7pm)

FP
FIXED PRICE

menu

THE WHITE HORSE BURGER
8oz beef  burger topped with tomato, lettuce, melted cheddar 
& caramelised onion (GF) 

THE QUORNDON BURGER
Spinach & falafel burger topped with sweet chilli sauce, mozzarella, 
tomato & lettuce (V) 

THE FULL MOON BURGER 
Thai red chicken burger topped with king prawns, lettuce, tomato          
& coriander mayo (GF)

THE GUT BUSTER BURGER  
2 x 8oz beef  burgers topped with streaky bacon, onion rings,
melted cheddar & BBQ sauce (GF)   

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

Monday to Thursday between the hours of 3pm till 5pm, we only serve pizzas and sides.

ROAST SHOULDER OF LAMB

ROAST LOIN OF PORK & SAUSAGE MEAT STUFFING

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST & SAUSAGE MEAT STUFFING

VEGETARIAN ROAST OF THE DAY

ALL £10.95

SUNDAY ROAST

SUNDAY ROAST MIX
A mix of  lamb, pork & beef  with sausage meat stuffing £12.50

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF
£11.95

All served with honey roasted carrots & parsnips, cauliflower & broccoli cheese,
roast potatoes, mashed potato, peas & Yorkshire pudding

ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH POPPING CANDY 
& JELLIED SWEETS (GF)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF)

KIDS MEAL DEAL

MARGARITA PIZZA (GF) (V)

PEPPERONI PIZZA (GF)

KIDS ROAST CHICKEN 

KIDS ROAST LAMB

KIDS FISH FINGERS, FRIES & PEAS

Choose a Main + Dessert + Simply Fruity Drink
(Choice Of  Orange Or Blackcurrant Drink) All For £6.95


